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Last Name First Name Organization E-mail Phone
1 Agarwala Vijay The Penn State University vijay@psu.edu 814-865-2162
2 Baetke Frank Hewlett Packard ISS / SCI frank.baetke@hp.com 49 89 9989 5 2488
3 Beisel Thomas HLRS/University of Stuttgart beisel@hlrs.de 49 711 685 87220
4 Benkert Katharina HLRS/University of Stuttgart benkert@hlrs.de 49 0711 685-65892
5 Bernreuther Martin HLRS/University of Stuttgart bernreuther@hlrs.de 49 711 685-64542
6 Bloth Torsten IBM tbloth@de.ibm.com
7 Claffey Ken Xyratex ken_claffey@us.xyratex.com 321-331-6175
8 Cohen Lloyd IDC lcohen@idc.com 508-935-4333
9 Collins Jack National Cancer Institute collinja@mail.nih.gov 301-846-1990

10 Conway Steve IDC sconway@idc.com 612-381-6939
11 Denis Jean-Marc Bull SAS jean-marc.denis@bull.net 33 130803595
12 Diemer Johannes Hewlett-Packard GmbH johannes.diemer@hp.com 49 30 2545 2215
13 Dreyer Wolfgang Microsoft Germany wdreyer@microsoft.com
14 Emre Neriman HLRS/University of Stuttgart emre@hlrs.de 49 711 685 87202
15 Finn Steve BAE Systems steve@sfinn.com 417-353-0553
16 Gaier Karsten NICE s.r.l. k.gaier@nice-software.com 49 170 600 4888
17 Gietl Horst Prometeus Horst.Gietl@supercomp.de 49 170 238 5533
18 Gottschalk Klaus IBM gottschalk@de.ibm.com 0711 785 4423
19 Grainger Brian Spectra Logic briang@spectralogic.com 303-449-6400
20 Haas Peter HLRS/University of Stuttgart haas@hlrs.de 1727110506
21 Harper Nicholas Spectra Logic Europe Ltd nickh@spectralogic.com 44 7810 867663
22 Hatch Matt Gnodal matt@gnodal.com 44 117 911 8408
23 Hayes Charles HCS charles.w.hayes@verizon.net 301-922-7400
24 Hiegl Martin IBM martin.hiegl@de.ibm.com 49 711 785 2260
25 Hollinger Patrick Dell GmbH patrick_hollinger@dell.com 49 15119528846
26 Holzner Gerhard Empacon gholzner@empacon.com
27 Joseph II Earl IDC hpc@idc.com 612-812-5798
28 Kalwani Sharan Industry Expert shan@kalwani.com 248-980-8649
29 Kasdorf James Pittsburgh Supercomputing Center kasdorf@psc.edu 831-419-7665
30 Küster Uwe HLRS/University of Stuttgart kuester@hlrs.de 49 711 685 87232
31 Labrenz Detlef Cray dol@cray.com 49 151 5501 4214
32 Lampke Agnes HLRS/University of Stuttgart lampke@hlrs.de 49 711 685 87210
33 Lauber Gilbert IDC Consultant/Europe gilbert.lauber@sec-hpc.com 41 79 212 7382
34 Leutz Udo Silicon Graphics GmbH udo@sgi.com 49 7253 278430
35 Lippert Thomas Juelich Supercomputing Centre th.lippert@fz-juelich.de 49 2461 61 6402
36 Luszczynski Thomas Bull GmbH t.luszczynski@bull.de 49 1735887670
37 Markoutsakis Manousos IBM manos@de.ibm.com 0160 5300167
38 Muzio Paul City University of New York paul.muzio@csi.cuny.edu 612-382-4480
39 Paulhus Steve Xyratex steve_paulhus@us.xyratex.com 407-829-3555
40 Persson Daniel Gridcore GmbH daniel@gridcore.se 46 704220219
41 Pisani Federica Gnodal federica@gnodal.com 44 117 9113826
42 Rapp Martin Hewlett-Packard GmbH martin.rapp@hp.com 030 254 52 184
43 Rasig Nurcan Cray nrasig@cray.com 49 6221 825 694
44 Resch Michael HLRS/University of Stuttgart resch@hlrs.de 49 711 685 87269
45 Sawley Marie-Christine CERN / ETHZ sawley@cern.ch
46 Schelkle Erich Automotive Simulation Center Stuttgart erich.schelkle@asc-s.de 71169965911
47 Schliephake Michael HLRS/University of Stuttgart schliephake@hlrs.de 49 711 685 65576
48 Schmidt Thorsten QLogic Germany GmbH thorsten.schmidt@qlogic.com 49 221 168 220 55
49 Schubert Lutz HLRS/University of Stuttgart schubert@hlrs.de
50 Singleterry Robert NASA Langley Research Center robert.c.singleterry@nasa.gov 757-864-1437
51 Stadler Joerg IBM jstadler@de.ibm.com
52 Sterling Thomas Louisiana State University tron@cct.lsu.edu 225 578 8982
53 Strauss Henry HP GmbH henry.strauss@hp.com
54 Tan Kenneth Qontix cjtan@qontix.com 44 207 099 4428
55 Vilkov Grigory Zircon Computing LLC grigory.vilkov@zircomp.com 49 1755283918
56 Windler Juergen Voltaire Ltd. juergenw@voltaire.com 49 612 397 5086
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